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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

90210VILLA.COM

12753 Mulholland Drive  |  Beverly Hills

LIN DA MAY
310.492.0735

JEN WINSTON
310.944.1167

MAURICIO U MA NSKY
424.230.3701

Exquisite 7 Bed 9.5 Bath 10,000+ sq. f t . Tennis Cour t Villa
Set behind private gates and perched on 3 acres above the city with commanding views.

$11,800,000

LINDAMAY.COM

O P E N  T U E S DAY  &  F R I DAY  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

2 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHROOMS  |  2,240 SQ. FT.

D O W N T O W N  L O S  A N G E L E S

OFFERED AT $2,495,000Located on one of the highest f loors of the Ri tz Carl ton, this s tunning 
2+3 unit boasts unobstruc ted views from every room. Widely known as 
the most preferred f loorplan, this “F-unit ” features some of the largest 
Master Suites avai lable. The renowned Ritz Carl ton experience of fers 
24 -hour valet , concierge, complimentary break fast , roof top pool with 
private cabanas, ful ly equipped f i tness center, and spa/salon.

ERIC LAVEY 
310.908 .6800

RITZ CARLTON AT LA LIVE #44F N E W  L I S T I N G
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

4 BEDROOMS   |  5 BATHROOMS  |  4,153 SQ. FT.  |  6,160 SQ. FT. LOT

W E S T  H O L L Y W O O D

OFFERED AT $3,795,000Exquisite brand new construction with stunning roof top deck in prime 
West Hollywood! Mere steps away from Melrose, this gated home was 
designed with at tention to detail and gorgeous f ix tures. Spacious open 
f loorplan f lows seamlessly with indoor/outdoor f low. Gourmet kitchen 
is equipped with Miele appliances, while enter tainers backyard boasts 
pool, f ire pit and BBQ! This 4BD/4.5BA home includes a bonus sit t ing 
area upstairs, Master Suite with f ireplace, f leetwood doors, high ceilings, 
and more.

MAURICIO U MA NSKY
424.230.3701

FARR AH ALDJ UFRIE
424.230. 37 12

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G

JONATH A N WIZMA N
424.238 .2454

642 N. EDINBURGH AVENUE
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

5 BEDROOMS  |  5.5 BATHROOMS  |  4,000 SQ. FT.  |  5,529 SQ. FT. LOT

$300,000 REDUCTION

M A R  V I S T A

OFFERED AT $3,195,000Another magnif icent project completed by GME Development. 
Home features a large open layout, with 5 bedrooms, 5 full 
bathrooms, and 2 powder rooms. The home is a contemporary 
design that blends uniquely modern, and well appointed industrial 
elements that create a one of a kind warm design. Home features a 
2000 sq. f t . rooftop deck with f irepit and plenty of seating featuring 
incredible panoramic views of the city. Home is also fully smart 
home automated. Simply put home is in a class of its own.

MEIR KROLL 
310. 341 .4393

3297 KEESHEN DRIVE O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  P R I C E
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

7 BEDROOMS  |  7 BATHROOMS  |  7,800 SQ. FT.  |  31 ,077 SQ. FT. LOT

4540ENCINO.COM

E N C I N O

OFFERED AT $5,495,000Grand and impressive curb appeal .  Newly remodeled 7800 s f 
Spanish Colonia l .  Pr i vate,  gated N /S tennis cour t  es tate.  Ins ide, 
a l l  the la tes t  ameni t ies are in p lace wi th in th is  modern f loor  p lan 
that  f lows per fec t ly  for  sophis t icated enter ta in ing .  H igh cei l ings , 
generous publ ic  rooms,  tons of  w indows and a grand k i tchen.  Have 
fun in the sun wi th a spark l ing pool  and k ids water  s l ide.  Home 
Of f ice,  a Maid ’s  quar ters ,  and 5 en su i te ups ta i r s  bedrooms.  P lus a 
Downs ta i r s  bonus Media Room.

CR AIG KNIZEK 
818 .618 .1006

A DRIEN NE M ARTZ 
424.238 .2483

4540 ENCINO AVENUE O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
&  F R I D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G
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RESIDENCE 403  |  $2,595,000
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

28 Culver City Income

28 Culver City Single Family

25 Sunland Tujunga Single Family

Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

16 Mid Los Angeles Condo / Co-op

NEW 3+35919 S CROFT AVE $899,0002-516-120764 *

rev 3+24261 BRUNSWICK AVE $869,0002-516-122248 *

NEW 2+210728 KNOTT AVE $358,0002-416-121516 *

NEW 4+329215 STARFALL WAY $690,0002-516-115530 *

NEW 3+23795 ALOE GROVE WAY $339,90011-216-120680PS *

rev 4+378613 PLATINUM DR $379,50012-316-114546PS *

rev 2+11606 W 216TH ST $429,0001-416-121226 *

rev 5+53940 OESTE AVE $2,500,0002-516-984249 *

NEW 4+43191 LAUREL CANYON $1,928,0001-516-116766 *

NEW 5+415045 SHERVIEW PL $1,795,0002-516-121274 *

rev Land18000 BORIS DR $750,0002-516-101562 *

rev 2+24949 GENESTA AVE #415 $769,0002-515-963641 *

rev 5+54861 HASKELL AVE $1,949,0002-516-108042 *

rev 2+36145 SHOUP AVE #50 $529,0002-516-119838 *

rev 5+44900 QUEEN VICTORIA RD $1,438,0002-516-118622 *

NEW 4+220866 COLLINS ST $699,0002-516-101790 p.154

rev 4+33148 SIERRA DR $1,075,0002-516-103460 *

NEW 0+1738 S LOS ANGELES ST #705 $2,2502-516-122066 *

rev 0+1849 S BROADWAY #505 $639,0002-516-119586 *

704C3 rev 3+2138 E 90TH ST $369,9002-516-968351 *

rev 3+32945 VALMERE DR $1,425,0001-516-116258 *

rev 3+35787 CALPINE DR $2,270,0002-516-111908 *

rev3429 CAROLINE AVE $3,249,00011-216-120232 *

NEW 3+24354 KEYSTONE AVE $1,195,0002-516-122020 *

rev 2+19834 MARCUS AVE $545,00011-416-118502 *

NEW 3+32059 AMES ST $1,299,0002-516-122244 *

rev 2+12310 GRIFFITH PARK $1,025,0002-5 *

rev 3+26212 MARYLAND DR $1,599,0002-516-108636 *

rev 3+21155 S ORLANDO AVE $1,699,9002-516-119480 *

rev 2+3645 WILCOX AVE #2A $1,150,0002-516-120892 *

rev 4+3590 N CAHUENGA $1,999,0002-516-109076 *

NEW 3+2157 N CITRUS AVE $1,425,0002-516-121874 *

NEW 3+31571 W JEFFERSON #32 $350,0001-416-119068 *
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2 + 2 . 5  R E A R  F A C I N G !  T R U L Y  F O R E V -
E R  V I E W S  F R O M  E V E R Y  R O O M !

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 2 5 0 , 0 0 0T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2

©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

NEW ON MARKET! Sophisticated 2+2.5. The Wilshire Manning. Huge open floor plan w/
floor to ceiling windows, enormous living rm w/adjacent sitting area/den w/wet bar & a great 
balcony! Open style kitchen w/light wood cabinets.Bdrms  on opposite sides- master ste is 
complete w/2 walk in closets & master bath w/dual sinks,bathtub, separate shower & bidet. 
2nd bdrm has a walk-in closet & en-suite bath. Lots of storage. Laundry rm in unit. Resort 
style pool/spa, gym & social rm. 24 hr security& valet.

MARK & LYNN MIR I SCH ROGO

310-777-6213

mark@markrogo.com  lynn@markrogo.com

10660 WILSHIRE #1008
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P R E S T I G I O U S  P A R K  W I L S H I R E  3 B E D 
–  3 . 5  B A T H  D E L I V E R S  I T  A L L !

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 1 , 5 4 5 , 0 0 0T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2

10724 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 707

Offering over 2,800 sq. ft. Large formal entry with guest closets & powder room. Spacious 
living room w/sitting area & balcony access. Granite kitchen w/island & breakfast area. 
Generous formal dining. Expansive master suite w/built-ins including desk/sitting area. Master 
bath complete w/dual vanities, spa tub separate shower & commode room. 2 secondary 
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